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SOLAR
Safety • Quality • Reliability

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015

1 Name of Listed Entity: Solar Industries India Limited
2 BSE Scrip Code: 532725

NSE Trading Symbol: SOLARINDS
3 Class of Security: Equity Shares
4 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31 (1)(b) for the quarter ended on 30.09.2020
5 Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU): No
6 Particulars Yes No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are

3 issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
7 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
• If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up
shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares
pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of
dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in
above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of
specified securities.



Solar Industries India Limited

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of shareholder Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of shares Total nos. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of Shares Shareholding , Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of
shareholders paid up Partly underlying shares held as a%of total of securities Underlying as a%assuming in shares pledged or equity shares

equity paid-up Depository no. of shares Outstanding full conversion otherwise held in
shares held equity Receipts (calculated as convertible of convertible encumbered dematerlalised

shares per SCRR, securities securities ( as a form
held 1957) No of Voting Rights Total as a (including percentage of No. (a) As a%of No. (a) As a % of

% of Warrants) diluted share total total
(A+B+C) capital) Shares Shares

Class eg:. Class eg: Total held(b) held(b)
X y

(I) (II) (Ill) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)= (VIII) Asa% (IX) (X) (XI)= (Vll)+(X) As (XII) (XIII) (XIV)
(IV)+(V)+ (VI) of (A+B+C2) a% of (A+B+C2)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 7 66191271 0 0 66191271 73.1476 66191271 0 66191271 73.1476 0 73.1476 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 66191271

(B) Public 14657 24298784 0 0 24298784 26.8524 24298784 0 24298784 26.8524 0 26.8524 0 0.0000 NA NA 24298729

(C) Non Promoter - Non Public 0 0 0 0.0000 NA NA

(C1) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(c2) Shares Held By Employee Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Total 14664 90490055 0 0 90490055 100.0000 90490055 0 90490055 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 90490000



Solar Industries India Limited
Table ll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the shareholders PAN Nos. of No. of fully Partly No. of shares Total nos. Shareholding% Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Shareholding, as Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of
shareholders paid up paid-up underlying shares held calculated as securities Underlying a %assuming full in shares pledged or equity shares

equity equity Depository per SCRR, 1957 Outstanding conversion of otherwise held in
shares held shares Receipts As a %of convertible convertible encumbered dematerialised

held (A+B+C2) securities securities (as a form
No of Voting Rights Total as a% (including percentage of No. (a) As a% of No. (a) As a%of

of (A+B+C) Warrants) diluted share total total
capital) Shares Shares

Class eg: X Class eg: Total held(b) held(b)
y

(I) (II) (Ill) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)= (VIII) As a %of (IX) (X) (XI)= (Vll)+(X) As (XII) (XIII) (XIV)
(IV)+(V)+ (A+B+C2) a %of (A+B+C2)

(VI)

1 Indian
(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 7 66191271 D 0 66191271 73.1476 66191271 0 66191271 73.1476 0 73.1476 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 66191271

Manish Satyanarayan Nuwal 1 25232069 0 0 25232069 27.8838 25232069 0 25232069 27.8838 0 27.8838 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 25232069

Kailashchandra Nandlalji Nuwal 1 20882963 0 0 20882963 23.0776 20882963 0 20882963 23.0776 0 23.0776 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 20882963

Satyanarayan Nandlalji Nuwal 1 13238254 0 0 13238254 14.6295 13238254 0 13238254 14.6295 0 14.6295 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 13238254

Indira Kailashchandra Nuwal 1 5568230 0 0 5568230 6.1534 5568230 0 5568230 6.1534 0 6.1534 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 5568230

Seema Manish Nuwal 1 1243440 0 0 1243440 1.3741 1243440 0 1243440 1.3741 0 1.3741 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1243440

Rahul Kailashchandra Nuwal 1 25315 0 0 25315 0.0280 25315 0 25315 0.0280 0 0.0280 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 25315

Leeladevi Satyanarayan Nuwal 1 1000 0 0 1000 0.0011 1000 0 1000 0.0011 0 0.0011 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1000

(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(c) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(d) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub Total (A)(1) 7 66191271 0 0 66191271 73.1476 66191271 0 66191271 73.1476 0 73.1476 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 66191271

2 Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals / Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Individuals)
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Total Shareholding Of Promoter And Promoter Group 7 66191271 0 0 66191271 73.1476 66191271 0 66191271 73.1476 0 73.1476 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 66191271

(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here alongwith details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.: Nil

Note :
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)
(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acqui; "tion of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.



Solar Industries India Limited

Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Class eg: Class eg: Total
X y

total
Shares
held(b)

total
Shares
held(b)

No. (a) As a%of No. (a) As a%of

Number of Locked Number of Shares
in shares pledged or

otherwise
encumbered

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerlalised

bloll

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

As a%of No of Voting Rights
(A+B+C2)

Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each class
g% of securities
calculated
as per
SCRR, 197[Securities

Total as a % of (including
(A+B+C) 'Warrants)

Total
nos.
shares
held

No. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held

Nos. of No. of
shareholders fully

paid up
equity
shares
held

PANCategory ft Name of the shareholders

(I) (II) (Ill) (IV) (V) (VI) (Vil) = (VIII) As a %
(IV)+V)+ of (A+B+C2)

(VI)

(IX) (X) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(XII) (XIII) (XIV)

Institutions
(a) Mutual Fund 14 1503454 0

1
0 1503454 16.6146

1
1503454 0
1

1503454 16.6146
1

0 16.6146 0 0.0000 NA NA 15034541

4370115 0

2789910 0

5719426 0

2144352 0

4370115
0
0
0

2789910

2144352

5719426
3894923

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

0.0000 NA
0.0000 NA
0.0000 NA
0.0000 NA

0.0000 NA
0.0000 NA

0.0000 NA

0.0000 NA

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

4.8294

2.3697

0.0000
0.0000

3.0831

0.0000

4.3043
6.3205

0
0
0
0

0
0

0

0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

4370115 4.8294

2789910 3.0831

2144352 2.3697

0

3894923 4.3043

0

5719426 6.3205

0

0
0
0

4370115 0
0
0
0

2789910 0
3894923 0
5719426 0

2144352 0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

4370115 4.8294

2789910 3.0831
3894923 4.3043
5719426 6.3205

2144352 2.3697

0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0
0

0
0
0

0

3894923 0

0
0

31
0
0
0

Foreign Portfolio Investor
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Alternate Investment Funds

Dsp Midcap Fund

Kotak Emerging Equity Scheme

Venture Capital Funds

Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd - AIC Hdfc Mid
Cap opportunities Fund

· Sbi Equity Hybrid Fund

(e)
(d)
(c)
(b)

624252 0

1167769 0

0 0
0 0

20029108

624252
200

0
0

1167769

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

0.0000 NA
0.0000 NA
0.0000 NA
0.0000 NA
0.0000 NA
0.0000 NA

0
0
0
0
0
0

22.1340
0.0000
0.0000
0.6899
0.0002
1.2905

0
0
0
0
0
0

0.0000

0.0002

2002910 22. 1340
8

200

0 0.0000

624252 0.6899
0

116 7769 1 .2905

0
0

0200

0
2002910 0
8

624252 0
0

1167769 0
0.0002200

2002910 22.1340
8

0 0.0000
0 0.0000
624252 0.6899

1167769 1.2905

0
0
0
0
0
0

0

2002910 0
8

200

48

2

0
0

Sub Total (8)(1)
Any Other (Specify)
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds
Insurance Companies
Financial Institutions/ Banks
Fidelity Emerging Markets Fund

(i)
(h)
(g)
()

2 Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India
Sub Total (B )(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

3 Non-Institutions
(a) Individuals

I. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

13582
0 0
2768490 0 0 2768490 3.0594 2768490 0 2768490 3.0594 0 3.0594

0
0

NA
0.0000 NA

NA
NA 2768435

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

2 312896 0 0 312896 0.3458 312896 0 312896 0.3458 0 0.3458 0 0.0000 NA NA 312896

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI
Trust Employee 0

470
0

0
0

0
0

470
0

0.0005
0.0000

470
0

0
0

470
0

0.0005
0.0000

0
0

0.0005
0.0000

0
0

[0.000o INA _ {NA
6.0000 JMK.Ao 4NA

470
0



(d) Overseas Depositories(holding DRs) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(balancing figure)
(e) Any Other (Specify) 1024 1187820 0 0 1187820 1.3127 1187820 0 1187820 1.3127 0 1.3127 0 0.0000 NA NA 1187820

IEPF 1 1745 0 0 1745 0.0019 1745 0 1745 0.0019 0 0.0019 0 0.0000 NA NA 1745

Hindu Undivided Family 435 300092 0 0 300092 0.3316 300092 0 300092 0.3316 0 0.3316 0 0.0000 NA NA 300092

Non Resident Indians (Non Repat) 149 43676 0 0 43676 0.0483 43676 0 43676 0.0483 0 0.0483 0 0.0000 NA NA 43676

Non Resident Indians (Repat) 232 56665 0 0 56665 0.0626 56665 0 56665 0.0626 0 0.0626 0 0.0000 NA NA 56665

Clearing Member 43 15242 0 0 15242 0.0168 15242 0 15242 0.0168 0 0.0168 0 0.0000 NA NA 15242

Bodies Corporate 164 770400 0 0 770400 0.8514 770400 0 770400 0.8514 0 0.8514 0 0.0000 NA NA 770400

Sub Total (B)(3) 14609 4269676 0 0 4269676 4.7184 4269676 0 4269676 4.7184 0 4.7184 0 0.0000 NA NA 4269621

Total Public Shareholding (B)= 14657 2429878 0 0 2429878 26.8524 2429878 0 2429878 26.8524 0 26.8524 0 0.0000 NA NA 24298729

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 4 4 4 4

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): NilI No. of shareholders I No. of Shares I
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. Nil

Note :
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.



Solar Industries India Limited

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the shareholders PAN Nos. of No. of Partly No. of shares Total Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholding , Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of

sharehol fully paid-up underlying nos. g% class of securities Shares as a % assuming in shares pledged or equity shares

ders paid up equity Depository shares calculated Underlying full conversion otherwise held in

equity shares Receipts held as per Outstanding of convertible encumbered dematerialised

shares held SCRR, 1957 convertible securities ( as a form

held As a% of No of Voting Rights Total as a securities percentage of No. (a) As a% of No. (a) As a% of
(A+B+C2) % of (including diluted share total total

(A+B+C) Warrants) capital) Shares Shares
Class eg: Class eg: Total held(b) held(b)
X y

(I) (II) (Ill) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)= (Vlll)As a% (IX) (X) (XI)= (VID)+(X) (XII) (XIII) (XIV)

(IV)+(V)+ of (A+B+C2) As a% of
(VI) (A+B+C2)

1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

2 Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(C)(1)+(C)(2)

Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.


