

October 14, 2020

To,
The Executive Director
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Mumbai: 400001

Trading Symbol: "SOLARINDS"

To, The Executive Director Listing Department BSE Limited Mumbai: 400001

Scrip Code: 532725

Sub: Submission of Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter and Half Year ended on

September 30, 2020

Ref: Regulation 31 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement)

Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

With reference to above, Please find attached Share holding Pattern of Solar Industries India Limited as per Regulation 31 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2020.

Please take the above intimation on records and kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you.

Yours Truly

For Solar Industries India Limited

Khushboo Pasari Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Solar Industries India Limited



Safety • Quality • Reliability

1	Nam	e of Listed Entity: Solar Industries India Limited						
2		Scrip Code: 532725						
		Trading Symbol: SOLARINDS						
3								
4		of Security: Equity Shares						
		e Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(b) for the quarter ended on 30.09.2020						
5	wnet	ther the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU): No						
6		Particulars	Yes*	No*				
	1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No				
	2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No				
	3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?						
	4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		No				
	5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No				
	6	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?		No				
	7	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?		No				
	share	ne Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the ess, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in share	s, No of s	share:				
	pledg	ged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at t	he time	of				
		mination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Lis						
	abov	e table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the formatified securities.						





able I - Su	ummary Statement holding of specified securitie	es																
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	of securitie	_	Rights held in	each class	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a			Number of Sha pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity share held in dematerialise form
				held			1957)	No of Votin	ng Rights	5	Total as a % of	(including Warrants)	percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	
								Class eg: X	Class eg y	g: Total	(A+B+C)				Shares held(b)		held(b)	
(1)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)			(IX)		(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		XII)	(XIII)		(XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	66191271	0	0	66191271	73.1476	66191271	0	66191271	73.1476	0	73.1476	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	66191271
(B)	Public	14657	24298784	0	0	24298784	26.8524	24298784	0	24298784	26.8524	0	26.8524	0	0.0000	NA	NA	24298729
(C)	Non Promoter - Non Public				0			100	0			0			0.0000	NA	NA	
(C1)	Shares Underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
(C2)	Shares Held By Employee Trust	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
	Total	14664	90490055	0	0	90490055	100.0000	90490055	0	90490055	100.0000	0	100.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	90490000





Solar Industries India Limited

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the shareholders	PAN	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	equity shares	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts		eld calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of V securities	oting Right	ts held in eac	class of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	a % assuming full			pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in dematerialised form
					held (V)	(VI)						Total as a % of (A+B+C)	(including	percentage of diluted share		As a % of total Shares	total Shares		of
									Class eg: X	Class eg:	eg: Total		capital)	held(b)					
	(1)	(11)	(III)	(IV)			(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		(IX)			(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			(XIII)		(XIV)	
	Indian		gr Charles Co																
a)	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family		7	66191271	0	0	66191271	73.1476	66191271	0	66191271	73.1476	0	73.1476	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	66191271
90.09	Manish Satyanarayan Nuwal		1	25232069	0	0	25232069	27.8838	25232069	0	25232069	27.8838	0	27.8838	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	25232069
	Kailashchandra Nandlalii Nuwal		1	20882963	0	0	20882963	23.0776	20882963	0	20882963	23.0776	0	23.0776	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	20882963
Till Street	Satyanarayan Nandlalji Nuwal		1	13238254	0	0	13238254	14.6295	13238254	0	13238254	14.6295	0	14.6295	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	13238254
A CONT	Indira Kailashchandra Nuwal		1	5568230	0	0	5568230	6.1534	5568230	0	5568230	6.1534	0	6.1534	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	5568230
	Seema Manish Nuwal		1	1243440	0	0	1243440	1.3741	1243440	0	1243440	1.3741	0	1.3741	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1243440
	Rahul Kailashchandra Nuwal	497	1	25315	0	0	25315	0.0280	25315	0	25315	0.0280	0	0.0280	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	25315
	Leeladevi Satyanarayan Nuwal		1	1000	0	0	1000	0.0011	1000	0	1000	0.0011	0	0.0011	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1000
b)	Central Government / State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(c)	Financial Institutions / Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(d)	Any Other (Specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
	Sub Total (A)(1)		7	66191271	0	0 ,	66191271	73.1476	66191271	0	66191271	73.1476	0	73.1476	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	66191271
2	Foreign			2 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3															
a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0 .	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(b)	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000		0.0000	0
c)	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	_	0.0000	0
(e)	Any Other (Specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
	Sub Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
	Total Shareholding Of Promoter And Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	66191271	0	0	66191271	73.1476	66191271	0	66191271	73.1476	0	73.1476	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	66191271

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.: Nil

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Solar Industries India Limited

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the shareholders	PAN	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957	of securit	ies		in each class	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	in shares		pledged otherwi encumb	se ered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialised form
				held				As a % of (A+B+C2)		Class eg:		Total as a % of (A+B+C)	(including Warrants)	percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	
	(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)			(IX)		(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	O	KII)	(XIII)	(XIV)
	Institutions																		
)	Mutual Fund		14	1503454 1	0	0	1503454	16.6146	1503454 1	0	1503454	16.6146	0	16.6146	0	0.0000	NA	NA	15034541
	Sbi Equity Hybrid Fund		1	5719426	0	0	5719426	6.3205	5719426	0	5719426	6.3205	0	6.3205	0	0.0000	NA	NA	5719426
	Kotak Emerging Equity Scheme	70 A 20 A 10 A 1	1	3894923	0	0	3894923	4.3043	3894923	0	3894923	4.3043	0	4.3043	0	0.0000	NA	NA	3894923
	Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd - A/C Hdfc Mid Cap opportunities Fund		1	2789910	0	0	2789910	3.0831	2789910	0	2789910	3.0831	0	3.0831	0	0.0000	NA	NA	2789910
	Dsp Midcap Fund		1	2144352	0	0	2144352	2.3697	2144352	0	2144352	2.3697	0	2.3697	0	0.0000	NA	NA	2144352
)	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
:)	Alternate Investment Funds	District the second	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
l)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
•)	Foreign Portfolio Investor		31	4370115	0	0	4370115	4.8294	4370115	0	4370115	4.8294	0	4.8294	0	0.0000	NA	NA	4370115
	Fidelity Emerging Markets Fund		1	1167769	0	0	1167769	1.2905	1167769	0	1167769	1.2905	0	1.2905	0	0.0000	NA	NA	1167769
)	Financial Institutions / Banks		2	200	0	0	200	0.0002	200	0	200	0.0002	0	0.0002	0	0.0000	NA	NA	200
()	Insurance Companies		1	624252	0	0	624252	0.6899	624252	0	624252	0.6899	0	0.6899	0	0.0000	NA	NA	624252
1)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
)	Any Other (Specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
	Sub Total (B)(1)		48	2002910 8	0	0	2002910 8	22.1340	2002910 8	0	2002910 8	22.1340	0	22.1340	0	0.0000	NA	NA	20029108
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India																		
	Sub Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
	Non-Institutions												700 1000						
1)	Individuals			0	0										0	No. of the state of	NA	NA	
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		13582	2768490	0	0	2768490	3.0594	2768490	0	2768490	3.0594	0	3.0594	0	0.0000	NA	NA	2768435
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		2	312896	0	0	312896	0.3458	312896	0	312896	0.3458	0	0.3458	0	0.0000	NA	NA	312896
0)	NBFCs registered with RBI		1	470	0	0	470	0.0005	470	0	470	0.0005	0	0.0005	0	0.0000	NA	NA	470
•	Trust Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0 /	0.0000	MALTIE	NA	0

(d)	Overseas Depositories(holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
(e)	Any Other (Specify)	1024	1187820	0	0	1187820	1.3127	1187820	0	1187820	1.3127	0	1.3127	0	0.0000	NA	NA	1187820
	IEPF	1	1745	0	0	1745	0.0019	1745	0	1745	0.0019	0	0.0019	0	0.0000	NA	NA	1745
	Hindu Undivided Family	435	300092	0	0	300092	0.3316	300092	0	300092	0.3316	0	0.3316	0	0.0000	NA	NA	300092
	Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)	149	43676	0	0	43676	0.0483	43676	0	43676	0.0483	0	0.0483	0	0.0000	NA	NA	43676
	Non Resident Indians (Repat)	232	56665	0	0	56665	0.0626	56665	0	56665	0.0626	0	0.0626	0	0.0000	NA	NA	56665
	Clearing Member	43	15242	0	0	15242	0.0168	15242	0	15242	0.0168	0	0.0168	0	0.0000	NA	NA	15242
, A	Bodies Corporate	164	770400	0	0	770400	0.8514	770400	0	770400	0.8514	0	0.8514	0	0.0000	NA	NA	770400
	Sub Total (B)(3)	14609	4269676	0	0	4269676	4.7184	4269676	0	4269676	4.7184	0	4.7184	0	0.0000	NA	NA	4269621
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	14657	2429878 4	0	0	2429878 4	26.8524	2429878 4	0	2429878 4	26.8524	0	26.8524	0	0.0000	NA	NA	24298729

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): Nil

No. of shareholders	No. of Shares

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. Nil

Note:

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.





Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Category & Name of the shareholders	PAN Nos. of Sharehol ders paid up equity shares shares held		underlying nos. Depository shares			class of securities				Underlying Outstanding convertible	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	g in shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in dematerialise form		
			held				As a % of (A+B+C2)		cting Right: Class eg		Total as a % of —— (A+B+C)	securities (including Warrants)	percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		1	(IX)		(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(XII)	C	KIII)	(XIV)
Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0
Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.



